TEMPLATE - Manager Summary Report

Description Multi-direction Manager and User search report
Date/Time Range Apr 30, 2023 12:00:00 AM PDT - May 10, 2023 4:47:30 PM PDT
Report Based On Events

Calling or Called Party's Manager and Calling or Called Party Name Summary

alifny

Calling or Called Party's Manager and Calling or Total Call Originating Terminating Total Call
Called Party Name Count Call Count Call Count Duration

Originating
Total Call
Duration

Terminating
Total Call
Duration

Total
Average Call
Duration

Originating
Average Call
Duration

Terminating
Average Call
Duration

BEARD, ANGELINE 88 35 53 02:52:27
PATRICK, JAYCE 58 33 25 01:25:11
MOSLEY, ABEL 8 1 7 00:05:11
WANG, MARCOS 7 0 7 00:25:38
SWANSON, ZOE 6 0 6 00:20:00
YODER, MARLENE 5 0 5] 00:00:00
HORTON, FRANCISCO 3 0 3 00:19:54
WATTS, ELIAS 1 1 0 00:16:33

01:09:57

00:53:19

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:16:33

01:42:30

00:31:52

00:05:06

00:25:38

00:20:00

00:00:00

00:19:54

00:00:00

00:01:58

00:01:28

00:00:39

00:03:40

00:03:20

00:00:00

00:06:38

00:16:33

00:02:00

00:01:37

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:16:33

00:01:56

00:01:16

00:00:44

00:03:40

00:03:20

00:00:00

00:06:38

00:00:00



Calling or Called Party's Manager and Calling or

Called Party Name

Total Call
Count

Originating
Call Count

Terminating
Call Count

Total Call

Duration

Originating
Total Call
Duration

Terminating
Total Call
Duration

Total

Average Call
Duration

Originating
Average Call
Duration

alifny

Terminating
Average Call
Duration

HARRELL, ALYSON
SHAFFER, ZAIRE

DAY, RILEY

BLAIR, JAYLIN
DURHAM, MARQUIS
RIVAS, DALTON
GIBSON, CAROLINE
BECKER, MALEAH
SULLIVAN, PRINCE
TOWNSEND, DESTINEY

TOTALS

94

41

53

00:07:40

00:07:40

00:20:00

00:20:00

00:00:05

00:00:05

00:03:57

00:03:57

00:05:01

00:05:01

03:29:10

00:07:40

00:07:40

00:20:00

00:20:00

00:00:05

00:00:05

00:03:57

00:03:57

00:05:01

00:05:01

01:46:40

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:42:30

00:03:50

00:03:50

00:20:00

00:20:00

00:00:05

00:00:05

00:03:57

00:03:57

00:05:01

00:05:01

00:02:14

00:03:50

00:03:50

00:20:00

00:20:00

00:00:05

00:00:05

00:03:57

00:03:57

00:05:01

00:05:01

00:02:36

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:56



