



TEMPLATE - Manager Summary Report

Description	Multi-direction Manager and User search report
Date/Time Range	Apr 30, 2023 12:00:00 AM PDT - May 10, 2023 4:47:30 PM PDT
Report Based On	Events

Calling or Called Party's Manager and Calling or Called Party Name Summary

Calling or Called Party's Manager and Calling or Called Party Name	Total Call Count	Originating Call Count	Terminating Call Count	Total Call Duration	Originating Total Call Duration	Terminating Total Call Duration	Total Average Call Duration	Originating Average Call Duration	Terminating Average Call Duration
BEARD, ANGELINE	88	35	53	02:52:27	01:09:57	01:42:30	00:01:58	00:02:00	00:01:56
PATRICK, JAYCE	58	33	25	01:25:11	00:53:19	00:31:52	00:01:28	00:01:37	00:01:16
MOSLEY, ABEL	8	1	7	00:05:11	00:00:05	00:05:06	00:00:39	00:00:05	00:00:44
WANG, MARCOS	7	0	7	00:25:38	00:00:00	00:25:38	00:03:40	00:00:00	00:03:40
SWANSON, ZOE	6	0	6	00:20:00	00:00:00	00:20:00	00:03:20	00:00:00	00:03:20
YODER, MARLENE	5	0	5	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
HORTON, FRANCISCO	3	0	3	00:19:54	00:00:00	00:19:54	00:06:38	00:00:00	00:06:38
WATTS, ELIAS	1	1	0	00:16:33	00:16:33	00:00:00	00:16:33	00:16:33	00:00:00





Calling or Called Party's Manager and Calling or Called Party Name	Total Call Count	Originating Call Count	Terminating Call Count	Total Call Duration	Originating Total Call Duration	Terminating Total Call Duration	Total Average Call Duration	Originating Average Call Duration	Terminating Average Call Duration
HARRELL, ALYSON	2	2	0	00:07:40	00:07:40	00:00:00	00:03:50	00:03:50	00:00:00
SHAFFER, ZAIRE	2	2	0	00:07:40	00:07:40	00:00:00	00:03:50	00:03:50	00:00:00
DAY, RILEY	1	1	0	00:20:00	00:20:00	00:00:00	00:20:00	00:20:00	00:00:00
BLAIR, JAYLIN	1	1	0	00:20:00	00:20:00	00:00:00	00:20:00	00:20:00	00:00:00
DURHAM, MARQUIS	1	1	0	00:00:05	00:00:05	00:00:00	00:00:05	00:00:05	00:00:00
RIVAS, DALTON	1	1	0	00:00:05	00:00:05	00:00:00	00:00:05	00:00:05	00:00:00
GIBSON, CAROLINE	1	1	0	00:03:57	00:03:57	00:00:00	00:03:57	00:03:57	00:00:00
BECKER, MALEAH	1	1	0	00:03:57	00:03:57	00:00:00	00:03:57	00:03:57	00:00:00
SULLIVAN, PRINCE	1	1	0	00:05:01	00:05:01	00:00:00	00:05:01	00:05:01	00:00:00
TOWNSEND, DESTINEY	1	1	0	00:05:01	00:05:01	00:00:00	00:05:01	00:05:01	00:00:00
TOTALS	94	41	53	03:29:10	01:46:40	01:42:30	00:02:14	00:02:36	00:01:56